Allen County, KS
Well:Trester 4-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913} 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
06/26/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

4 soiliclay/rock 4

9 time 13
87 sandy shale and shale 100
3 lime 103
11 shale 114
41 lime 155
32 sandy shale and sand 1874
5 sand 1925
5 sandy lime 197
7 lime 204
96 shale 213
2 lime 215
3 slate 218
&) shale 224
63 lime 287
4 shale 291
25 lime 316
4 shale 320
7 lime 327
3 shale 330
i1 lijme 341
9 shale 350
9 lime 359
2 shale 361
1 lime 362
3 sand 365
3 sandy shale 368
12 sand 380
11 sand and sandy shale 391
13 sandy shale 404
76 shale 480
6 sandy shale 488
31 shale 517
12 lime 529
13 shale 542
11 lime 553
12 shale 565
16 sand 581
4 shale 585
20 sandy shale 605




Allen County, KS
Well:Trester 4-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town

0ilfield Service, Inc.

{913) 837-8400

Commenced Spudding:
06/26/2014

22 shale 627
5 lime and shale 632
11 time 643
8 shale 651
5 lime 656
24 shale 680
28 lime 708
9 shale 717
3 lime 720
7 shale 727
2 shale and coal 729
1 shale 730
5 sand 735
v sandy shale 742
81 shale 823
2 lime 825
22 shale 847
28 sandy shale and shale 875
112 shale 987
11 sandy shale 908
3 shale 1001
1 broken sand 1002
2 broken sand 1004
4 sand 1008
3 sand 1011
7 sand 1018
3 sand 1021
4 sand 1025
1 sand 1026
1 sand 1027
1 sand 1028-TD
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1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.



